Connersville Spartan Cross Country Invitational

Boys Reserve

PLACE

OO0 ~JIANNH W

FINISHER

Logan Jacobs, 9
Dustin King, 10
Javen Lehman, 10
Justin Baldwin, 10
Dalton Justice, 10
Kyle Jacobs, 9
Jacob Branson, 10
Levi Morgan, 10
Ethan Klinger, 10
Conner Austerman, 12
Hayden Pruitt, 9
Joshua Gilbert, 10
Cooper Cline, 9
Max Cabrera, 10
Cory Nash, 10
Jacob Lilly, 10
Jack Kenny, 12
Ben Withers, 11
Julian Bowden, 9
Alan Crouch, 9
Cameron Deckman, 9
Titus Moore, 10
Sam Gibbons, 12
Brandt Benjamin, 9
Samuel Dusek, 10
Abram Jarvis, 9
Hunter Coppernoll, 10
Kobe Williams, 11
Caleb Williams, 9
Del'shaun Johnson, 12
Daniel Gallagher, 9
Tanner Ash, 10
Ethan Mills, 12
Jackson Gray, 10
Collin Martin, 12
Josh Johnson, 12
Brennan Cox, 9
Jacob Basturk, 9
Jackson Sewell, 9
Shawn Evans, 9
Adam Ginder, 12
Aiden Palmer, 10

TIME

20:49.5
20:55.1
21:23.4
21:45.6
21:55.7
22:09.7
22:22.9
22:40.8
22:42.2
22:49.0
22:51.5
23:01.9
23:07.3
23:10.2
23:10.6
23:23.1
23:30.3
23:34.4
23:34.9
23:44.5
23:50.7
23:57.6
24:05.4
24:28.3
24:34.1
24:44.5
24:48.3
24:51.9
25:04.3
25:16.3
25:27.2
25:31.8
26:03.4
26:04.3
26:06.4
26:19.2
26:23.2
26:54.2
27:24.7
27:44.4
30:57.9
34:00.0

Connersville, IN
Sep. 22, 2022

TEAM

Rushville Consolidate
Rushville Consolidate
Muncie Central
Muncie Central
Northeastern
Rushville Consolidate
Rushville Consolidate
Centerville

Muncie Central
Northeastern
Hagerstown
Richmond
Northeastern
Hagerstown
Hagerstown
Rushville Consolidate
Centerville
Centerville
Richmond

Delta

Delta

Richmond
Centerville
Northeastern
Hagerstown
Centerville

Delta

Northeastern
Rushville Consolidate
Muncie Central
Muncie Central
Rushville Consolidate
Northeastern
Richmond
Centerville

Muncie Central
Hagerstown
Rushville Consolidate
Centerville
Connersville

Muncie Central

East Central
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